CLASS 1A PLAYOFF REPORT

DISTRICT 1

West Lyon, Inwood

Hinton

South O'Brien, Paullina
West Sioux, Hawarden
Akron-Westfield

Battle Creek-lda Grove
Hartley-Mevin-Sanborn
Sioux Central, Sioux Rapids

DISTRICT 3

Newman Catholic, Mason City
Lake Mills

St. Ansgar

Turkey Valley, Jackson Junction
Nashua-Plainfield

North lowa, Buffalo Center
North Butler, Greene

Rockford

DISTRICT 5

Northeast, Goose Lake
Bellevue

Central, Elkader
Edgewood-Colesburg
North-Linn, Troy Mills
Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg
Preston/East Central
Alburnett

DISTRICT 7

North Polk, Alleman
Pleasantville

Pella Christian

Mount Ayr

Nodaway Valley
Interstate 35, Truro
Central Decatur, Leon
Wayne, Corydon

District
Win

OPFRP WAMMOAON

District
Win

OoOFRrNAMMOOON

District
Win

OFRPNWMUUION

District
Win

OFRP NWOU UlLoOO®

Loss

~NOoO b WWWNO

Loss

NOoO W wNDNO

Loss

~No b~ WNEO

Loss

~NOGOBRNNEREBRE

Overall

Win

oONGTUAMOO©

Loss

ONDPMOOWE

Overall

Win

OFRNAMOOOO®O

Loss

©oO~NUTJOwWwwo

Overall

Win

P NNDMOOONO

Loss

0
2
3
3
5
7
7
8

Overall

Win

NNNDMONNO©

Loss

NN~NOOWNN R

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
5.86
2.14
-0.71
-1.71
-0.43
-5.57
-12.57

Pt Diff
Avg
12.29
7.71
5.00
0.43
0.00
-3.14
-9.29
-13.00

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
7.00
5.86
2.57
-3.14
-4.71
-7.71
-12.86

Pt Diff
Avg
9.71
8.43
471
2.43
-2.14
-0.86
-10.29
-12.00

10/29/2007

DISTRICT 2

Southern Cal, Lake City
South Hamilton, Jewell

St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
Pocahontas Area

West Marshall, State Center
AGWSR, Ackley

Prairie Valley, Gowrie
Woodward-Granger

DISTRICT 4

Starmont
Aplington-Parkersburg
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
BCLUW, Conrad
Dike-New Hartford
Grundy Center
Denver

Jesup

DISTRICT 6

Regina, lowa City
Pekin

West Branch
Montezuma

Wapello

Belle Plaine

B-G-M, Brooklyn

Van Buren, Keosauqua

DISTRICT 8

St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Logan-Magnolia
Underwood

Griswold

Audubon

Panorama, Panora
Riverside, Oakland
Corning

District

Win

OoOFRLrNMOIOUOO

District

Win

oOFRrNWMUOON

District

Win

oOFRrNWMUOON

District

Win

oOFRrNWMUOON

Loss

NO G WNNN R

Loss

~N~No b wWwNRFEO

Loss

~No b WNRFEO

Loss

~No b wWNREO

Overall

Win

NNNDOOONO©

Loss

NNNONWN R

Overall

Win

OFRPNMOON OO

Loss

1
1
2
3
5
7
8
9

Overall

Win

OoORr M~MUOIUOIN OO

Loss

OouUlA~SMANREFO

=

Overall

Win

ORFR A~WONOWO

Loss

0
1
2
3
6
6
8
9

Pt Diff
Avg
10.71
6.71
5.57
4.57
0.29
-5.57
-11.00
-11.29

Pt Diff
Avg
10.86
10.00
471
0.86
1.43
-5.57
-9.57
-12.71

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
8.29
6.43
-0.43
-4.29
-3.14
-8.29
-11.57

Pt Diff
Avg
11.00
10.14
6.71
1.14
-1.43
-5.29
-9.29
-13.00



