CLASS 1A PLAYOFF REPORT

DISTRICT 1

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
West Lyon, Inwood	7	0	8	1	13.00
Hinton	5	2	6	3	5.86
South O'Brien, Paullina	4	3	4	5	2.14
West Sioux, Hawarden	4	3	4	5	-0.71
Akron-Westfield	4	3	5	4	-1.71
Battle Creek-Ida Grove	3	4	5	4	-0.43
Hartley-Mevin-Sanborn	1	6	2	7	-5.57
Sioux Central, Sioux Rapids	0	7	0	9	-12.57

DISTRICT 3

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Newman Catholic, Mason City	7	0	9	0	12.29
Lake Mills	5	2	6	3	7.71
St. Ansgar	5	2	6	3	5.00
Turkey Valley, Jackson Junction	4	3	4	5	0.43
Nashua-Plainfield	4	3	4	5	0.00
North Iowa, Buffalo Center	2	5	2	7	-3.14
North Butler, Greene	1	6	1	8	-9.29
Rockford	0	7	0	9	-13.00

DISTRICT 5

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Northeast, Goose Lake	7	0	9	0	13.00
Bellevue	6	1	7	2	7.00
Central, Elkader	5	2	6	3	5.86
Edgewood-Colesburg	4	3	6	3	2.57
North-Linn, Troy Mills	3	4	4	5	-3.14
Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg	2	5	2	7	-4.71
Preston/East Central	1	6	2	7	-7.71
Alburnett	0	7	1	8	-12.86

DISTRICT 7

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
North Polk, Alleman	6	1	8	1	9.71
Pleasantville	6	1	7	2	8.43
Pella Christian	5	2	7	2	4.71
Mount Ayr	5	2	6	3	2.43
Nodaway Valley	3	4	4	5	-2.14
Interstate 35, Truro	2	5	2	7	-0.86
Central Decatur, Leon	1	6	2	7	-10.29
Wayne, Corydon	0	7	2	7	-12.00

10/29/2007

DISTRICT 2					
	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Southern Cal, Lake City	6	1	8	1	10.71
South Hamilton, Jewell	5	2	7	2	6.71
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	5	2	6	3	5.57
Pocahontas Area	5	2	5	4	4.57
West Marshall, State Center	4	3	4	5	0.29
AGWSR, Ackley	2	5	2	7	-5.57
Prairie Valley, Gowrie	1	6	2	7	-11.00
Woodward-Granger	0	7	2	7	-11.29

DISTRICT 4

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Starmont	7	0	8	1	10.86
Aplington-Parkersburg	6	1	8	1	10.00
Gladbrook-Reinbeck	5	2	7	2	4.71
BCLUW, Conrad	4	3	6	3	0.86
Dike-New Hartford	3	4	4	5	1.43
Grundy Center	2	5	2	7	-5.57
Denver	1	6	1	8	-9.57
Jesup	0	7	0	9	-12.71

DISTRICT 6

	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Regina, Iowa City	7	0	9	0	13.00
Pekin	6	1	9	1	8.29
West Branch	5	2	7	2	6.43
Montezuma	4	3	5	4	-0.43
Wapello	3	4	5	4	-4.29
Belle Plaine	2	5	4	5	-3.14
B-G-M, Brooklyn	1	6	1	8	-8.29
Van Buren, Keosauqua	0	7	0	10	-11.57

District

Pt Diff

Overall

DISTRICT 8 District Overall Pt Diff Win Loss Win Loss Avg 11.00 St. Albert, Council Bluffs 7 0 9 0 Logan-Magnolia 6 8 10.14 1 1 Underwood 2 7 2 6.71 5 Griswold 4 3 6 3 1.14 Audubon 3 6 4 -1.43 3 Panorama, Panora 2 5 4 6 -5.29 Riverside, Oakland 1 8 9 -9.29 6 1 Corning 0 7 0 -13.00